
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 10/25/2022 - 10/26/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

10/25/2022 00:47 ASSISTAN CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/25/2022 00:59 DISORDER 1538 CALLE ANGELINA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

10/25/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 1424-D FOURTH ST C256  LOVATO, JULIE

10/25/2022 01:43 CLOSEPA SHOOFLY ST/FLAGMAN 
WAY

C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/25/2022 01:48 SUSPVEH 1828-2 FIFTH ST C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/25/2022 01:52 ALARMBU
S

2929 CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

10/25/2022 01:53 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/25/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3931 CERRILLOS RD C210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

10/25/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 330 GARFIELD ST C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

10/25/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 138 W CORONADO RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

10/25/2022 02:20 CLOSEPA 2829 AGUA FRIA ST C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

10/25/2022 02:24 WELFARE 2412 CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

10/25/2022 02:40 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/25/2022 02:58 CLOSEPA PASEO DE 
ENRIQUE/YUCCA ST

C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/25/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

10/25/2022 03:33 SUSPPER 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/25/2022 03:35 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-011227 10/25/2022 03:45 DEATH   2726 ALAMOSA DR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

10/25/2022 03:53 CRIMDAM
A

326 S GUADALUPE ST C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

10/25/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 225 MONTEZUMA AVE C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

10/25/2022 05:39 DISORDER 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/25/2022 05:53 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/25/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

10/25/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/25/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1320 MORELIA ST S410  TOME, BRIAN

2022-011228 10/25/2022 06:18 LARCENY 2650 SAWMILL RD A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2022-011230 10/25/2022 06:28 STOLENM
V

1801-133 ESPINACITAS ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

10/25/2022 06:53 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

10/25/2022 06:57 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

10/25/2022 06:59 STALLEDM 2687 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2022-011229 10/25/2022 07:01 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

10/25/2022 07:02 PARKED  5252 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL
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10/25/2022 07:24 AMBULAN
C

1613 CAMINITO MONICA A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

10/25/2022 07:29 WELFARE 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

10/25/2022 07:40 TRAFFIC 4469 RODEO RD F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/25/2022 07:50 ALARMBU
S

1775 HOPEWELL ST A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

10/25/2022 07:56 MVANONI
N

2778 SAWMILL RD S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

10/25/2022 07:56 ANIMWELF 2250 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/25/2022 07:58 ALARMBU
S

511 ALICIA ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

10/25/2022 07:58 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/CENTER DR S410  TOME, BRIAN

10/25/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 6151-102 AIRPORT RD A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/25/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S410  TOME, BRIAN

10/25/2022 08:02 CLOSEPA 3347 CERRILLOS RD A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/25/2022 08:10 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-011232 10/25/2022 08:16 WELFARE 2001-G HOPEWELL ST F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-011231 10/25/2022 08:22 SIMBATT 6601 VALENTINE WAY A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/25/2022 08:24 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/ALTA VISTA 
ST

S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

10/25/2022 08:26 ASSISTAN 1001 DON JUAN ST A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

10/25/2022 08:29 TRAFFIC 4048 CERRILLOS RD F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/25/2022 08:29 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/25/2022 08:31 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

10/25/2022 08:51 DISORDER 1319 LUJAN ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

10/25/2022 09:00 CLOSEPA 884 CAMINO CONSUELO A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/25/2022 09:00 CLOSEPA 330 GARFIELD ST B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2022-011233 10/25/2022 09:13 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

10/25/2022 09:19 PARKED  5252 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

10/25/2022 09:35 CLOSEPA 5260 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

10/25/2022 09:36 TRAFDIR ARTIST RD/HYDE PARK RD S410  TOME, BRIAN

2022-011235 10/25/2022 09:36 BURGMV  2876 INDUSTRIAL RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

10/25/2022 09:48 MVAHIT  3038 CALLE EUGENIO S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2022-011234 10/25/2022 09:48 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

10/25/2022 09:58 PARKED  7226 VISTA SERENA LOOP S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

10/25/2022 09:59 CLOSEPA PINON ST/LLANO ST S410  TOME, BRIAN

2022-011236 10/25/2022 09:59 WELFARE 1202 GALISTEO ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

10/25/2022 10:07 ANIMWELF 3052 PRIMO COLORES ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/25/2022 10:24 911HU   2947 RODEO PARK DR E A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

10/25/2022 10:26 CLOSEPA 6400-BLK CAMINO ROJO A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL
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2022-011237 10/25/2022 10:27 LARCENY 2650 SAWMILL RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

10/25/2022 10:28 DEADANIM ALAMO DR/CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/25/2022 10:29 DISORDER 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

10/25/2022 10:34 ASSAULT 12 CHALAN RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/25/2022 10:35 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

2022-011239 10/25/2022 10:48 BURGMV  2100 YUCCA ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

10/25/2022 10:52 ANIMWELF 1873-A CALLE QUEDO S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/25/2022 10:52 CLOSEPA 1000-BLK SIRINGO RONDO 
E

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

10/25/2022 10:54 CLOSEPA 6480-BLK VALENTINE WAY A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-011238 10/25/2022 10:54 DOMESTIC 3357-230 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/25/2022 11:00 RECVEH  RIVERSIDE DR/MADISON 
RD

A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-011241 10/25/2022 11:01 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/25/2022 11:06 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

10/25/2022 11:08 PARKED  AVENIDA DE LAS 
ACEQUIAS/CALLE ATAJO

S410  TOME, BRIAN

2022-011247 10/25/2022 11:08 CRUELTY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/25/2022 11:19 PARKED  PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR 
DR

S410  TOME, BRIAN

10/25/2022 11:32 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

10/25/2022 11:40 PSYCH   109 VILLA ALEGRE ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-011246 10/25/2022 11:49 CRIMTRES 4685 LAS PLAZUELAS B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/25/2022 11:51 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

10/25/2022 11:51 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

2022-011240 10/25/2022 11:55 LARCENY 6824 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/25/2022 11:58 DISORDER 301 N GUADALUPE ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-011276 10/25/2022 11:58 NARCOTIC 351 W ZIA RD I128  ECCLES, ERIC

10/25/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 5200 BECKNER RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/25/2022 12:01 STANDBY 4801 BECKNER RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

10/25/2022 12:07 CLOSEPA 2700-BLK ALAMOSA DR A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

10/25/2022 12:27 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

2022-011242 10/25/2022 12:39 LARCENY 2774 SAWMILL RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

10/25/2022 12:47 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

10/25/2022 12:55 STOLENM
V

1512-21 LUISA ST B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

10/25/2022 13:10 STALLEDM RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR S400  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

10/25/2022 13:10 STALLEDM W SAN MATEO 
RD/PACHECO ST

A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

10/25/2022 13:10 CLOSEPA 3271 NIZHONI DR S410  TOME, BRIAN
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10/25/2022 13:13 MVAPRIV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2022-011243 10/25/2022 13:23 STRAY   AIRPORT RD/OLD AIRPORT 
RD

S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

10/25/2022 13:23 OVERDOS
E

4042 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

10/25/2022 13:23 STALLEDM 16700 US 84-285 S410  TOME, BRIAN

10/25/2022 13:29 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2022-011245 10/25/2022 13:34 DOMESTIC AGUA FRIA ST/SILER RD A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

10/25/2022 13:43 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD D326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

10/25/2022 13:50 SUSPVEH 2090-BLK CALLE TECOLOTE A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

10/25/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 1320 MORELIA ST B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2022-011244 10/25/2022 14:04 STRAY   3331 CAMINO CIELO VISTA S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

10/25/2022 14:07 DISORDER ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

10/25/2022 14:08 DISORDER 1341 ALAMO RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-011248 10/25/2022 14:10 BURGLAR
Y

4036 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

10/25/2022 14:13 DEADANIM 1299 VEGAS VERDES DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/25/2022 14:19 CLOSEPA 2500-BLK GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

10/25/2022 14:19 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

10/25/2022 14:28 DOCINFOR 6602 CAMINO ROJO F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

10/25/2022 14:32 DISORDER 3018-A CIELO CT B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

10/25/2022 14:35 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

10/25/2022 14:41 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

10/25/2022 14:44 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/AGGIE RD S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

10/25/2022 14:47 DISORDER 2655 SIRINGO RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/25/2022 14:52 PARKED  2728 ALAMOSA DR A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

10/25/2022 15:02 CLOSEPA 949 W ALAMEDA ST B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2022-011250 10/25/2022 15:03 RECVEH  4250 CERRILLOS RD F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2022-011249 10/25/2022 15:14 LARCENY 658-C17 ALTA VISTA ST B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

10/25/2022 15:17 STRAY   1403 AGUA FRIA ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-011252 10/25/2022 15:34 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/25/2022 15:37 SUSPPER 5281 LAS SOLERAS DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

10/25/2022 15:40 CLOSEPA 3813-BLK MONTANA VERDE 
RD

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

10/25/2022 15:40 WELFARE 107 VEREDA DE VALENCIA F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

10/25/2022 15:58 BARKING 2091 CALLE ENSENADA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-011256 10/25/2022 16:06 BURGLAR
Y

2585 CAMINO CHUECO C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2022-011251 10/25/2022 16:17 DUI     OTOWI DR/APACHE AVE B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

10/25/2022 16:22 PARKED  3000 PRIMO COLORES ST A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL
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10/25/2022 16:25 CLOSEPA 5908 TERRA DE CORAL ST A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

10/25/2022 16:28 TRAFHAZ 28000 INTERSTATE 25 S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

10/25/2022 16:37 DISORDER 701 CALLEJON B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

10/25/2022 16:39 DISORDER 3022-A CIELO CT B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/25/2022 16:50 TRAFFIC 28000 INTERSTATE 25 B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-011257 10/25/2022 16:58 CRIDAMM
V

530 S GUADALUPE ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

10/25/2022 17:00 DISORDER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-011258 10/25/2022 17:02 STOLENM
V

1512-21 LUISA ST B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

10/25/2022 17:08 RAL     3201 ZAFARANO DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/25/2022 17:14 MVANONI
N

W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

10/25/2022 17:20 AGGASLT 207 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

10/25/2022 17:27 AGGASLT 2708 HERRADURA RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-011253 10/25/2022 17:35 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/25/2022 17:40 LARCENY 700-1 FRANKLIN AVE B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

10/25/2022 17:48 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/25/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 138 W CORONADO RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/25/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 884 CAMINO CONSUELO B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

10/25/2022 18:12 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

10/25/2022 18:15 NEIGHBOR 7 W PRINCE RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/25/2022 18:18 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-011254 10/25/2022 18:31 RECVEH  4250 CERRILLOS RD B304  LUCERO, ROBERT

10/25/2022 18:34 AGGASLT 4312 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

10/25/2022 18:40 ALARMBU
S

703-3101 CAMINO DE LA 
FAMILIA

F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/25/2022 18:43 WELFARE 129 CIRCLE DR C256  LOVATO, JULIE

10/25/2022 18:48 ALARMRE
S

2091 CAMINO LADO C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2022-011255 10/25/2022 18:49 RECVEH  4250 CERRILLOS RD F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

10/25/2022 18:55 DISORDER 1115 CALLE LA RESOLANA B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/25/2022 19:07 SUSPPER 1399 LUISA ST C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2022-011259 10/25/2022 19:08 ASSTJUV 6332-814 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/25/2022 19:19 DOMNOTI
F

2020-C301 CALLE LORCA B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

10/25/2022 19:20 HARASS  4307-8 CAMINO ALHAMBRA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/25/2022 19:23 CRIMTRES 2800-161 CERRILLOS RD F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/25/2022 19:36 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/25/2022 19:46 PARKED  901 DUNLAP ST C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

10/25/2022 19:49 TRAFFIC 3470 CERRILLOS RD B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D
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10/25/2022 19:51 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/25/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 6151-102 AIRPORT RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/25/2022 20:07 PSYCH   6332-1024 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

10/25/2022 20:11 TRAFFIC 8381 CERRILLOS RD B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

10/25/2022 20:14 ASSTDEPT 309 S GUADALUPE ST B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-011260 10/25/2022 20:20 ARSON   1600-F4 LENA ST C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

10/25/2022 20:37 SUSPPER 4056 CERRILLOS RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/25/2022 20:44 CLOSEPA 3542 ZAFARANO DR B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/25/2022 20:47 CLOSEPA 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/25/2022 20:53 PSYCH   725-146 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

10/25/2022 20:54 DISORDER 3550 ZAFARANO DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

10/25/2022 21:00 CLOSEPA 949 W ALAMEDA ST C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

10/25/2022 21:04 TRAFFIC 8448 CERRILLOS RD B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

10/25/2022 21:10 MVANONI
N

16700 US 84-285 F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

10/25/2022 21:13 ALARMBU
S

7510 MALLARD WAY B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/25/2022 21:25 OVERDOS
E

1501 CERRILLOS RD F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/25/2022 21:34 VICIOUS SENDA DEL VALLE/CALLE 
ATAJO

C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

10/25/2022 21:35 NARCOTIC 3357-A3357 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-011262 10/25/2022 21:37 WELFARE 3357 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/25/2022 21:38 SUSPPER 1218 SILER RD F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/25/2022 21:40 ATLMVEH SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE 
LORCA

B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-011261 10/25/2022 21:44 DOMESTIC 1873-A CALLE QUEDO F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/25/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

10/25/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/25/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 138 W CORONADO RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-011263 10/25/2022 22:15 CRIMDAM
A

1352 RUFINA CIR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

10/25/2022 22:16 CLOSEPA 121-3003 AVIATION DR B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-011264 10/25/2022 22:50 AGGBAT  1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-011265 10/25/2022 23:12 WELFARE CAMINO DE 
JACOBO/RUFINA ST

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

10/25/2022 23:16 WARRANT 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/25/2022 23:44 DISORDER 2800 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/26/2022 00:11 CLOSEPA 3458 ZAFARANO DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

10/26/2022 00:23 ALARMBU
S

1000 SILER PARK LN C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/26/2022 00:31 CLOSEPA 2110 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE
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10/26/2022 00:50 WELFARE 2800-148 CERRILLOS RD F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/26/2022 00:54 DISORDER CALLE PACIFICA/CALLE 
PRIMAVERA

C256  LOVATO, JULIE

10/26/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 1424-D FOURTH ST C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

10/26/2022 01:06 DISORDER 201 W MARCY ST C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

10/26/2022 01:13 ASSISTAN 3382 LOPEZ LN D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

10/26/2022 01:14 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD C259  CERASIA, STEVEN

10/26/2022 01:19 SUSPVEH 1001 DON JUAN ST C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/26/2022 01:30 CLOSEPA 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

10/26/2022 01:35 CARDIAC 2742-M GALISTEO RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/26/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3931 CERRILLOS RD F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/26/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 330 GARFIELD ST C256  LOVATO, JULIE

10/26/2022 02:43 CLOSEPA 3978 RUFINA ST C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/26/2022 02:56 ALARMBU
S

460-504 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/26/2022 03:23 SUSPVEH 901 W ALAMEDA ST C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

2022-011266 10/26/2022 03:25 WELFARE 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/26/2022 03:33 WELFARE 1518-10 LUISA ST C256  LOVATO, JULIE

10/26/2022 03:39 AMBULAN
C

662-D4 ALTA VISTA ST C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

10/26/2022 03:56 ALARMBU
S

4250 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

10/26/2022 04:27 SUSPVEH W ALAMEDA ST/SAM ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-011267 10/26/2022 04:50 LARCENY 122 TEMBLON ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-011270 10/26/2022 04:50 SUSPPER 2491-814 SAWMILL RD I128  ECCLES, ERIC

10/26/2022 04:56 ALARMBU
S

555 W CORDOVA RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

10/26/2022 05:15 DOMESTIC 2800-76 CERRILLOS RD C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/26/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/26/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/26/2022 06:28 ALARMBU
S

4250 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-011268 10/26/2022 07:02 LARCENY 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-011269 10/26/2022 07:15 STOLENM
V

2001-H175 HOPEWELL ST F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-011273 10/26/2022 07:25 STOLENM
V

1617-1/2 AGUA FRIA ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

10/26/2022 07:36 ALARMBU
S

5992 AIRPORT RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/26/2022 07:38 MVAINJUR 1698 SAINT MICHAELS DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

10/26/2022 07:40 ALARMRE
S

6921-1208 AIRPORT RD A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D
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10/26/2022 07:40 RAL     AGUA FRIA RD/SAN FELIPE 
RD

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/26/2022 07:42 MVAINJUR PACHECO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

S410  TOME, BRIAN

10/26/2022 07:45 EMBEZZLE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-011271 10/26/2022 07:53 BURGLAR
Y

1909 SAINT MICHAELS DR F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/26/2022 07:58 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

10/26/2022 08:01 OPENDOO
R

4036 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

10/26/2022 08:08 PHONE   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

10/26/2022 08:11 MVANONI
N

AGUA FRIA RD/SAN FELIPE 
RD

S400  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-011274 10/26/2022 08:12 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

10/26/2022 08:13 BARKING 309 ALEGRE ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/26/2022 08:21 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-011272 10/26/2022 08:28 FRAUD   CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

2022-011275 10/26/2022 08:29 CRIMDAM
A

1549 PASEO DE PERALTA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

10/26/2022 08:46 WARRANT 1142 SILER RD T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

10/26/2022 08:47 RAL     VALERIE CIR/SIRINGO RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/26/2022 08:57 ANIMAL  5 PUEBLO DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/26/2022 09:00 CLOSEPA 884 CAMINO CONSUELO A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/26/2022 09:01 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

10/26/2022 09:04 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

10/26/2022 09:05 ABANDON 725 MESILLA RD S400  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

10/26/2022 09:09 CLOSEPA 2500-BLK ALAMOSA DR S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

10/26/2022 09:18 CLOSEPA ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/26/2022 09:29 SUSPVEH 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY V208  MARES, DENIS

10/26/2022 09:30 TRAFHAZ 305 N GUADALUPE ST S410  TOME, BRIAN

10/26/2022 09:36 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

10/26/2022 09:38 DISORDER 4715 AIRPORT RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/26/2022 09:42 ANIMWELF 753 CERRILLOS RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/26/2022 09:46 WELFARE SAWMILL RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

10/26/2022 09:56 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-011278 10/26/2022 10:01 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

10/26/2022 10:04 ASSTPUBL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/US 
285

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

10/26/2022 10:05 ABANDON 4421 AUTUMN LEAF LN S406  RIVERA, ANDREW
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10/26/2022 10:17 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

Total Number of Events Listed:  270
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 10/25/2022 - 10/26/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-169521 10/25/2022 00:47 ASSISTANCE CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS C322  CNR 10/25/2022 01:10:38
22-169525 10/25/2022 00:59 DISORDERLY 1538 CALLE ANGELINA C271  NC  10/25/2022 01:34:24
22-169526 10/25/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 1424-D FOURTH ST C256  CNR 10/25/2022 01:16:45
22-169537 10/25/2022 01:43 CLOSE PATROL SHOOFLY ST/FLAGMAN WAY C322  CNR 10/25/2022 01:52:18
22-169538 10/25/2022 01:48 SUSPICIOUS 1828-2 FIFTH ST C322  CNR 10/25/2022 02:03:20
22-169539 10/25/2022 01:52 CHECK 2929 CERRILLOS RD C205  CNR 10/25/2022 02:34:42
22-169540 10/25/2022 01:53 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C322  NC  10/25/2022 02:15:47
22-169543 10/25/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3931 CERRILLOS RD C210  NC  10/25/2022 03:06:20
22-169545 10/25/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 330 GARFIELD ST C280  CNR 10/25/2022 03:06:28
22-169544 10/25/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 138 W CORONADO RD C256  CNR 10/25/2022 02:23:53
22-169547 10/25/2022 02:20 CLOSE PATROL 2829 AGUA FRIA ST C233  CNR 10/25/2022 02:57:22
22-169550 10/25/2022 02:24 WELFARE 2412 CERRILLOS RD C205  NC  10/25/2022 02:39:00
22-169553 10/25/2022 02:40 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL C322  CNR 10/25/2022 02:58:03
22-169555 10/25/2022 02:58 CLOSE PATROL PASEO DE ENRIQUE/YUCCA ST C322  CNR 10/25/2022 03:24:42
22-169556 10/25/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C280  CNR 10/25/2022 03:25:18
22-169564 10/25/2022 03:33 SUSPICIOUS 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C322  CNR 10/25/2022 03:35:02
22-169566 10/25/2022 03:35 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C322  CNR 10/25/2022 04:05:33
22-169572 10/25/2022 03:45 UNATTENDED 2726 ALAMOSA DR D221  R   10/25/2022 06:46:31
22-169574 10/25/2022 03:53 CRIMINAL 326 S GUADALUPE ST C280  NR  10/25/2022 05:15:17
22-169576 10/25/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 225 MONTEZUMA AVE C280  CNR 10/25/2022 04:59:21
22-169591 10/25/2022 05:39 DISORDERLY 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C322  CNR 10/25/2022 05:57:48
22-169594 10/25/2022 05:53 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  SUP 10/25/2022 07:39:29
22-169595 10/25/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR A307  NC  10/25/2022 07:16:06
22-169596 10/25/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A258  CNR 10/25/2022 07:03:34
22-169597 10/25/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1320 MORELIA ST S410  NC  10/25/2022 07:40:46
22-169603 10/25/2022 06:18 LARCENY 2650 SAWMILL RD A213  R   10/25/2022 07:46:36
22-169606 10/25/2022 06:28 UNLAWFUL 1801-133 ESPINACITAS ST A303  R   10/25/2022 08:15:45
22-169623 10/25/2022 06:53 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A61   NR  10/25/2022 13:05:36
22-169626 10/25/2022 06:57 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  CNR 10/25/2022 08:04:13
22-169628 10/25/2022 06:59 STALLED 2687 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A213  CNR 10/25/2022 07:04:47
22-169630 10/25/2022 07:01 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A261  R   10/25/2022 07:57:22
22-169631 10/25/2022 07:02 ILLEGALLY 5252 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO A405  NC  10/25/2022 07:57:14
22-169637 10/25/2022 07:24 ASSISTING 1613 CAMINITO MONICA A213  CNR 10/25/2022 07:58:53
22-169639 10/25/2022 07:29 WELFARE 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A244  CNR 10/25/2022 08:20:48
22-169643 10/25/2022 07:40 TRAFFIC STOP 4469 RODEO RD F217  CI  10/25/2022 07:55:28
22-169645 10/25/2022 07:50 CHECK 1775 HOPEWELL ST A213  CNR 10/25/2022 12:41:59
22-169647 10/25/2022 07:56 MV ACCIDENT 2778 SAWMILL RD S408  MVC 10/25/2022 08:40:45
22-169648 10/25/2022 07:56 ANIMAL 2250 AVENIDA DE LAS S506  CNR 10/25/2022 08:37:21
22-169649 10/25/2022 07:58 CHECK 511 ALICIA ST A302  AS  10/25/2022 10:22:49
22-169650 10/25/2022 07:58 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/CENTER DR S410  MVC 10/25/2022 08:43:46
22-169653 10/25/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 6151-102 AIRPORT RD A258  NC  10/25/2022 08:30:30
22-169652 10/25/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S410  NC  10/25/2022 09:00:41
22-169656 10/25/2022 08:02 CLOSE PATROL 3347 CERRILLOS RD A258  NR  10/25/2022 08:09:32
22-169660 10/25/2022 08:10 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD F217  CI  10/25/2022 08:21:36
22-169662 10/25/2022 08:16 WELFARE 2001-G HOPEWELL ST F217  R   10/25/2022 17:37:10
22-169664 10/25/2022 08:22 SIMPLE BATTERY6601 VALENTINE WAY A258  R   10/25/2022 10:05:06
22-169666 10/25/2022 08:24 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/ALTA VISTA ST S408  MVC 10/25/2022 09:33:35
22-169669 10/25/2022 08:26 ASSISTANCE 1001 DON JUAN ST A213  CNR 10/25/2022 10:02:46
22-169672 10/25/2022 08:29 TRAFFIC STOP 4048 CERRILLOS RD F217  VW  10/25/2022 08:32:38

Report Generated: 10/26/2022 10:49:38 | User ID: KCHRISTNER
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22-169674 10/25/2022 08:29 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  CNR 10/25/2022 20:01:57
22-169676 10/25/2022 08:31 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A307  NC  10/25/2022 09:13:06
22-169685 10/25/2022 08:51 DISORDERLY 1319 LUJAN ST B272  CNR 10/25/2022 15:30:51
22-169690 10/25/2022 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 884 CAMINO CONSUELO A281  NC  10/25/2022 10:01:20
22-169691 10/25/2022 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 330 GARFIELD ST B71   NC  10/25/2022 17:53:59
22-169699 10/25/2022 09:13 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  R   10/25/2022 10:18:47
22-169702 10/25/2022 09:19 ILLEGALLY 5252 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO S406  CNR 10/25/2022 09:34:58
22-169710 10/25/2022 09:35 CLOSE PATROL 5260 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO S406  NC  10/25/2022 09:50:56
22-169712 10/25/2022 09:36 TRAFFIC ARTIST RD/HYDE PARK RD S410  CNR 10/25/2022 10:35:47
22-169713 10/25/2022 09:36 BURGLARY OF 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD A305  R   10/25/2022 10:56:22
22-169722 10/25/2022 09:48 MV ACCIDENT 3038 CALLE EUGENIO S408  MVC 10/25/2022 15:10:48
22-169723 10/25/2022 09:48 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  R   10/25/2022 10:56:33
22-169728 10/25/2022 09:58 ILLEGALLY 7226 VISTA SERENA LOOP S406  CI  10/25/2022 10:02:23
22-169729 10/25/2022 09:59 CLOSE PATROL PINON ST/LLANO ST S410  CI  10/25/2022 10:05:54
22-169730 10/25/2022 09:59 WELFARE 1202 GALISTEO ST R278  R   10/25/2022 10:28:14
22-169736 10/25/2022 10:07 ANIMAL 3052 PRIMO COLORES ST S506  CNR 10/25/2022 11:39:08
22-169749 10/25/2022 10:24 911 HANG UP 2947 RODEO PARK DR E A302  CNR 10/25/2022 10:50:52
22-169752 10/25/2022 10:26 CLOSE PATROL 6400-BLK CAMINO ROJO A405  NR  10/25/2022 10:53:47
22-169754 10/25/2022 10:27 LARCENY 2650 SAWMILL RD A302  R   10/25/2022 11:35:53
22-169755 10/25/2022 10:28 DEAD ANIMAL ALAMO DR/CAMINO DE LAS S506  CNR 10/25/2022 15:07:00
22-169756 10/25/2022 10:29 DISORDERLY 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A213  CNR 10/25/2022 12:08:06
22-169759 10/25/2022 10:34 ASSAULT OR 12 CHALAN RD B285  NC  10/25/2022 16:41:52
22-169761 10/25/2022 10:35 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A78   CNR 10/25/2022 13:20:37
22-169772 10/25/2022 10:48 BURGLARY OF 2100 YUCCA ST A303  R   10/25/2022 13:36:39
22-169777 10/25/2022 10:52 ANIMAL 1873-A CALLE QUEDO S506  CNR 10/25/2022 13:11:02
22-169778 10/25/2022 10:52 CLOSE PATROL 1000-BLK SIRINGO RONDO E S407  NR  10/25/2022 11:17:32
22-169779 10/25/2022 10:54 CLOSE PATROL 6480-BLK VALENTINE WAY A405  NR  10/25/2022 11:50:16
22-169780 10/25/2022 10:54 DOMESTIC 3357-230 CERRILLOS RD A281  R   10/25/2022 12:38:15
22-169785 10/25/2022 11:00 RECOVERED RIVERSIDE DR/MADISON RD A307  SUP 10/25/2022 13:04:45
22-169787 10/25/2022 11:01 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A258  R   10/25/2022 13:45:37
22-169795 10/25/2022 11:06 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  CNR 10/25/2022 13:28:52
22-169796 10/25/2022 11:08 ILLEGALLY AVENIDA DE LAS S410  CI  10/25/2022 11:14:33
22-169797 10/25/2022 11:08 CRUELTY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S506  R   10/25/2022 17:08:24
22-169802 10/25/2022 11:19 ILLEGALLY PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR DR S410  CI  10/25/2022 11:26:17
22-169812 10/25/2022 11:32 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR S406  MVC 10/25/2022 12:41:36
22-169818 10/25/2022 11:40 PSYCHIATRIC 109 VILLA ALEGRE ST R278  CNR 10/25/2022 14:45:17
22-169822 10/25/2022 11:49 CRIMINAL 4685 LAS PLAZUELAS B285  R   10/25/2022 16:19:10
22-169826 10/25/2022 11:51 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  CNR 10/25/2022 12:21:09
22-169827 10/25/2022 11:51 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B72   CNR 10/25/2022 18:28:32
22-169828 10/25/2022 11:55 LARCENY 6824 CERRILLOS RD A281  R   10/25/2022 14:14:36
22-169830 10/25/2022 11:58 DISORDERLY 301 N GUADALUPE ST A303  NC  10/25/2022 14:26:52
22-169831 10/25/2022 11:58 NARCOTICS 351 W ZIA RD I128  R   10/26/2022 10:15:05
22-169832 10/25/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 5200 BECKNER RD B282  CNR 10/25/2022 19:41:44
22-169833 10/25/2022 12:01 CIVIL STAND BY 4801 BECKNER RD B268  CNR 10/25/2022 15:32:10
22-169835 10/25/2022 12:07 CLOSE PATROL 2700-BLK ALAMOSA DR A405  NR  10/25/2022 12:21:17
22-169842 10/25/2022 12:27 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B72   NC  10/25/2022 18:16:36
22-169850 10/25/2022 12:39 LARCENY 2774 SAWMILL RD A302  R   10/25/2022 14:04:28
22-169851 10/25/2022 12:47 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO A213  CI  10/25/2022 13:12:49
22-169863 10/25/2022 12:55 UNLAWFUL 1512-21 LUISA ST B207  CNR 10/25/2022 15:52:31
22-169869 10/25/2022 13:10 STALLED RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR S400  CNR 10/25/2022 13:39:37
22-169870 10/25/2022 13:10 STALLED W SAN MATEO RD/PACHECO ST A405  CNR 10/25/2022 14:52:27
22-169872 10/25/2022 13:10 CLOSE PATROL 3271 NIZHONI DR S410  NR  10/25/2022 13:21:18
22-169876 10/25/2022 13:13 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  CNI 10/25/2022 14:16:29
22-169887 10/25/2022 13:23 STRAY AIRPORT RD/OLD AIRPORT RD S500  R   10/25/2022 13:23:09
22-169885 10/25/2022 13:23 OVERDOSE OR 4042 CERRILLOS RD A261  AA  10/25/2022 13:43:34
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22-169886 10/25/2022 13:23 STALLED 16700 US 84-285 S410  CNR 10/25/2022 15:59:26
22-169890 10/25/2022 13:29 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F277  CNR 10/25/2022 15:17:10
22-169894 10/25/2022 13:34 DOMESTIC AGUA FRIA ST/SILER RD A213  R   10/25/2022 18:26:13
22-169896 10/25/2022 13:43 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD D326  NR  10/25/2022 18:32:50
22-169910 10/25/2022 13:50 SUSPICIOUS 2090-BLK CALLE TECOLOTE A302  CNR 10/25/2022 14:03:11
22-169914 10/25/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 1320 MORELIA ST B71   NC  10/25/2022 17:36:34
22-169919 10/25/2022 14:04 STRAY 3331 CAMINO CIELO VISTA S500  R   10/25/2022 14:04:53
22-169921 10/25/2022 14:07 DISORDERLY ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD F277  NC  10/25/2022 15:29:34
22-169922 10/25/2022 14:08 DISORDERLY 1341 ALAMO RD A305  CNR 10/25/2022 14:37:20
22-169924 10/25/2022 14:10 BURGLARY 4036 CERRILLOS RD B272  R   10/25/2022 18:46:32
22-169927 10/25/2022 14:13 DEAD ANIMAL 1299 VEGAS VERDES DR S506  CNR 10/25/2022 15:45:35
22-169930 10/25/2022 14:19 CLOSE PATROL 2500-BLK GOVERNOR MILES RD S407  NR  10/25/2022 14:52:13
22-169928 10/25/2022 14:19 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD S406  CI  10/25/2022 14:28:38
22-169933 10/25/2022 14:28 DOCUMENTED 6602 CAMINO ROJO F277  CNR 10/25/2022 14:51:24
22-169935 10/25/2022 14:32 DISORDERLY 3018-A CIELO CT B310  CNR 10/25/2022 15:12:51
22-169939 10/25/2022 14:35 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD B72   CI  10/25/2022 14:46:32
22-169942 10/25/2022 14:41 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD B272  CI  10/25/2022 14:54:58
22-169943 10/25/2022 14:44 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/AGGIE RD S408  CNR 10/25/2022 15:10:25
22-169946 10/25/2022 14:47 DISORDERLY 2655 SIRINGO RD B285  NC  10/25/2022 17:53:07
22-169947 10/25/2022 14:52 ILLEGALLY 2728 ALAMOSA DR A405  CI  10/25/2022 15:00:16
22-169950 10/25/2022 15:02 CLOSE PATROL 949 W ALAMEDA ST B71   CNR 10/25/2022 18:06:50
22-169951 10/25/2022 15:03 RECOVERED 4250 CERRILLOS RD F277  R   10/25/2022 19:23:16
22-169960 10/25/2022 15:14 LARCENY 658-C17 ALTA VISTA ST B207  R   10/25/2022 16:23:30
22-169961 10/25/2022 15:17 STRAY 1403 AGUA FRIA ST S506  CNR 10/25/2022 17:10:50
22-169968 10/25/2022 15:34 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B282  R   10/25/2022 17:54:45
22-169969 10/25/2022 15:37 SUSPICIOUS 5281 LAS SOLERAS DR B268  CNR 10/25/2022 21:11:23
22-169967 10/25/2022 15:40 CLOSE PATROL 3813-BLK MONTANA VERDE RD S406  CI  10/25/2022 15:56:17
22-169972 10/25/2022 15:40 WELFARE 107 VEREDA DE VALENCIA F240  NC  10/25/2022 19:22:18
22-169986 10/25/2022 15:58 BARKING DOG 2091 CALLE ENSENADA S506  NC  10/25/2022 17:30:14
22-169992 10/25/2022 16:06 BURGLARY 2585 CAMINO CHUECO C280  R   10/25/2022 19:21:50
22-169999 10/25/2022 16:17 DRIVING UNDER OTOWI DR/APACHE AVE B207  R   10/25/2022 19:33:22
22-169997 10/25/2022 16:22 ILLEGALLY 3000 PRIMO COLORES ST A405  CI  10/25/2022 16:27:43
22-170000 10/25/2022 16:25 CLOSE PATROL 5908 TERRA DE CORAL ST A405  NC  10/25/2022 16:56:54
22-170001 10/25/2022 16:28 TRAFFIC 28000 INTERSTATE 25 S406  NC  10/25/2022 16:46:50
22-170009 10/25/2022 16:37 DISORDERLY 701 CALLEJON B310  NC  10/25/2022 17:43:54
22-170013 10/25/2022 16:39 DISORDERLY 3022-A CIELO CT B285  NR  10/25/2022 18:34:42
22-170016 10/25/2022 16:50 TRAFFIC STOP 28000 INTERSTATE 25 B285  CI  10/25/2022 17:19:36
22-170024 10/25/2022 16:58 CRIMINAL 530 S GUADALUPE ST B310  R   10/25/2022 21:03:37
22-170029 10/25/2022 17:00 DISORDERLY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B272  CNI 10/25/2022 17:30:45
22-170030 10/25/2022 17:02 UNLAWFUL 1512-21 LUISA ST B207  R   10/25/2022 20:18:40
22-170034 10/25/2022 17:08 ANIMALS 3201 ZAFARANO DR S506  NC  10/26/2022 08:15:13
22-170037 10/25/2022 17:14 MV ACCIDENT W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT S406  MVC 10/25/2022 17:55:15
22-170042 10/25/2022 17:20 AGGRAVATED 207 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B310  CNI 10/25/2022 18:41:23
22-170044 10/25/2022 17:27 AGGRAVATED 2708 HERRADURA RD B285  CNR 10/25/2022 17:50:39
22-170051 10/25/2022 17:35 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B282  R   10/25/2022 18:34:01
22-170055 10/25/2022 17:40 LARCENY 700-1 FRANKLIN AVE B310  CNI 10/25/2022 18:06:43
22-170059 10/25/2022 17:48 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  CNR 10/25/2022 20:34:09
22-170065 10/25/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 138 W CORONADO RD B285  CNR 10/25/2022 23:00:32
22-170066 10/25/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 884 CAMINO CONSUELO B71   CNR 10/25/2022 19:56:20
22-170073 10/25/2022 18:12 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F240  CNR 10/25/2022 18:54:57
22-170076 10/25/2022 18:15 ASSIST WITH 7 W PRINCE RD B282  CNR 10/25/2022 19:04:09
22-170078 10/25/2022 18:18 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B272  NC  10/25/2022 19:37:27
22-170081 10/25/2022 18:31 RECOVERED 4250 CERRILLOS RD B304  R   10/25/2022 18:31:47
22-170082 10/25/2022 18:34 AGGRAVATED 4312 CERRILLOS RD C291  NC  10/25/2022 23:15:50
22-170086 10/25/2022 18:40 CHECK 703-3101 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA F229  AS  10/25/2022 22:55:09
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22-170090 10/25/2022 18:43 WELFARE 129 CIRCLE DR C256  CNR 10/25/2022 21:47:09
22-170096 10/25/2022 18:48 CHECK 2091 CAMINO LADO C256  AS  10/25/2022 22:42:20
22-170098 10/25/2022 18:49 RECOVERED 4250 CERRILLOS RD F277  R   10/25/2022 18:49:40
22-170102 10/25/2022 18:55 DISORDERLY 1115 CALLE LA RESOLANA B282  CNR 10/25/2022 20:12:59
22-170105 10/25/2022 19:07 SUSPICIOUS 1399 LUISA ST C280  NC  10/25/2022 19:34:45
22-170107 10/25/2022 19:08 ASSISTANCE 6332-814 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO C306  R   10/26/2022 00:15:51
22-170117 10/25/2022 19:19 DOMESTIC 2020-C301 CALLE LORCA B272  NC  10/25/2022 19:57:42
22-170118 10/25/2022 19:20 HARASSMENT 4307-8 CAMINO ALHAMBRA C238  NC  10/26/2022 00:31:26
22-170119 10/25/2022 19:23 CRIMINAL 2800-161 CERRILLOS RD F229  CNR 10/25/2022 21:40:09
22-170126 10/25/2022 19:36 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B282  CNR 10/25/2022 19:50:19
22-170130 10/25/2022 19:46 ILLEGALLY 901 DUNLAP ST C233  CNR 10/25/2022 23:14:35
22-170136 10/25/2022 19:49 TRAFFIC STOP 3470 CERRILLOS RD B71   VW  10/25/2022 19:53:47
22-170138 10/25/2022 19:51 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD C238  CNR 10/25/2022 21:42:07
22-170140 10/25/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 6151-102 AIRPORT RD B282  CNR 10/25/2022 21:25:28
22-170146 10/25/2022 20:07 PSYCHIATRIC 6332-1024 ENTRADA DE MILAGROC280  AA  10/25/2022 20:25:51
22-170148 10/25/2022 20:11 TRAFFIC STOP 8381 CERRILLOS RD B72   NC  10/25/2022 20:18:59
22-170150 10/25/2022 20:14 OFFICER 309 S GUADALUPE ST B207  CNR 10/25/2022 21:50:22
22-170152 10/25/2022 20:20 ARSON 1600-F4 LENA ST C233  R   10/25/2022 23:00:21
22-170162 10/25/2022 20:37 SUSPICIOUS 4056 CERRILLOS RD B282  NC  10/25/2022 21:16:42
22-170170 10/25/2022 20:44 CLOSE PATROL 3542 ZAFARANO DR B282  CNR 10/25/2022 21:25:16
22-170171 10/25/2022 20:47 CLOSE PATROL 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B282  CNR 10/25/2022 20:56:10
22-170179 10/25/2022 20:53 PSYCHIATRIC 725-146 CERRILLOS RD B272  AA  10/25/2022 21:21:00
22-170181 10/25/2022 20:54 DISORDERLY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C291  NR  10/25/2022 21:57:43
22-170183 10/25/2022 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 949 W ALAMEDA ST C233  CNR 10/25/2022 23:08:18
22-170184 10/25/2022 21:04 TRAFFIC STOP 8448 CERRILLOS RD B72   NR  10/25/2022 22:04:33
22-170188 10/25/2022 21:10 MV ACCIDENT 16700 US 84-285 F240  MVC 10/26/2022 00:09:53
22-170189 10/25/2022 21:13 CHECK 7510 MALLARD WAY B285  AS  10/25/2022 22:11:49
22-170195 10/25/2022 21:25 OVERDOSE OR 1501 CERRILLOS RD F229  CNR 10/25/2022 21:41:44
22-170199 10/25/2022 21:34 VICIOUS ANIMAL SENDA DEL VALLE/CALLE ATAJO C330  NC  10/26/2022 00:22:12
22-170200 10/25/2022 21:35 NARCOTICS 3357-A3357 CERRILLOS RD C291  CNR 10/25/2022 22:59:43
22-170202 10/25/2022 21:37 WELFARE 3357 CERRILLOS RD C238  R   10/25/2022 22:44:23
22-170203 10/25/2022 21:38 SUSPICIOUS 1218 SILER RD F229  CNR 10/25/2022 21:50:48
22-170204 10/25/2022 21:40 ATTEMPT TO SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE B207  NR  10/25/2022 21:59:01
22-170206 10/25/2022 21:44 DOMESTIC 1873-A CALLE QUEDO F229  R   10/25/2022 22:41:55
22-170217 10/25/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C256  CNR 10/25/2022 23:17:33
22-170215 10/25/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B285  CNR 10/25/2022 23:00:38
22-170216 10/25/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 138 W CORONADO RD B285  CNR 10/25/2022 23:00:44
22-170224 10/25/2022 22:15 CRIMINAL 1352 RUFINA CIR C330  R   10/25/2022 23:56:17
22-170225 10/25/2022 22:16 CLOSE PATROL 121-3003 AVIATION DR B285  CNR 10/25/2022 22:26:24
22-170240 10/25/2022 22:50 AGGRAVATED 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D221  R   10/26/2022 01:05:14
22-170246 10/25/2022 23:12 WELFARE CAMINO DE JACOBO/RUFINA ST C291  R   10/26/2022 05:55:39
22-170249 10/25/2022 23:16 WARRANT 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F229  CNR 10/26/2022 00:25:02
22-170257 10/25/2022 23:44 DISORDERLY 2800 CERRILLOS RD C238  CNR 10/26/2022 00:03:34
22-170265 10/26/2022 00:11 CLOSE PATROL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C330  CNR 10/26/2022 00:16:11
22-170268 10/26/2022 00:23 CHECK 1000 SILER PARK LN C238  AS  10/26/2022 00:45:57
22-170271 10/26/2022 00:31 CLOSE PATROL 2110 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C256  NC  10/26/2022 00:59:45
22-170281 10/26/2022 00:50 WELFARE 2800-148 CERRILLOS RD F229  NC  10/26/2022 01:14:31
22-170283 10/26/2022 00:54 DISORDERLY CALLE PACIFICA/CALLE C256  NC  10/26/2022 01:36:20
22-170285 10/26/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 1424-D FOURTH ST C233  NC  10/26/2022 01:13:32
22-170289 10/26/2022 01:06 DISORDERLY 201 W MARCY ST C233  CNR 10/26/2022 02:00:08
22-170291 10/26/2022 01:13 ASSISTANCE 3382 LOPEZ LN D221  CNR 10/26/2022 02:00:45
22-170292 10/26/2022 01:14 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD C259  CNR 10/26/2022 01:21:40
22-170295 10/26/2022 01:19 SUSPICIOUS 1001 DON JUAN ST C306  CNI 10/26/2022 02:42:36
22-170298 10/26/2022 01:30 CLOSE PATROL 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD C233  CNR 10/26/2022 02:51:35
22-170302 10/26/2022 01:35 CARDIAC OR 2742-M GALISTEO RD B282  AA  10/26/2022 02:17:06
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22-170308 10/26/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3931 CERRILLOS RD F229  CNR 10/26/2022 03:25:02
22-170310 10/26/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 330 GARFIELD ST C256  CNR 10/26/2022 03:06:00
22-170323 10/26/2022 02:43 CLOSE PATROL 3978 RUFINA ST C306  CNR 10/26/2022 03:01:03
22-170325 10/26/2022 02:56 CHECK 460-504 SAINT MICHAELS DR C306  CNR 10/26/2022 05:18:09
22-170331 10/26/2022 03:23 SUSPICIOUS 901 W ALAMEDA ST C77   CNR 10/26/2022 05:17:49
22-170332 10/26/2022 03:25 WELFARE 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C238  R   10/26/2022 06:05:28
22-170333 10/26/2022 03:33 WELFARE 1518-10 LUISA ST C256  CNR 10/26/2022 05:02:38
22-170335 10/26/2022 03:39 ASSISTING 662-D4 ALTA VISTA ST C233  CNR 10/26/2022 04:03:38
22-170340 10/26/2022 03:56 CHECK 4250 CERRILLOS RD C330  AS  10/26/2022 05:47:41
22-170346 10/26/2022 04:27 SUSPICIOUS W ALAMEDA ST/SAM ST D221  NC  10/26/2022 04:50:39
22-170349 10/26/2022 04:50 LARCENY 122 TEMBLON ST D221  R   10/26/2022 06:21:23
22-170350 10/26/2022 04:50 SUSPICIOUS 2491-814 SAWMILL RD I128  R   10/26/2022 08:30:13
22-170351 10/26/2022 04:56 CHECK 555 W CORDOVA RD K211  AS  10/26/2022 10:02:26
22-170354 10/26/2022 05:15 DOMESTIC 2800-76 CERRILLOS RD C306  CNR 10/26/2022 06:02:53
22-170360 10/26/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR A258  NR  10/26/2022 07:06:54
22-170361 10/26/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A258  NC  10/26/2022 07:15:35
22-170366 10/26/2022 06:28 CHECK 4250 CERRILLOS RD A281  AS  10/26/2022 07:08:17
22-170368 10/26/2022 07:02 LARCENY 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  R   10/26/2022 08:29:27
22-170372 10/26/2022 07:15 UNLAWFUL 2001-H175 HOPEWELL ST F217  R   10/26/2022 08:10:15
22-170374 10/26/2022 07:25 UNLAWFUL 1617-1/2 AGUA FRIA ST A303  R   10/26/2022 09:52:24
22-170377 10/26/2022 07:36 CHECK 5992 AIRPORT RD A281  AS  10/26/2022 07:54:51
22-170379 10/26/2022 07:38 MV ACCIDENT 1698 SAINT MICHAELS DR S405  MVC 10/26/2022 10:22:32
22-170381 10/26/2022 07:40 CHECK 6921-1208 AIRPORT RD A258  AS  10/26/2022 08:05:36
22-170382 10/26/2022 07:40 ANIMALS AGUA FRIA RD/SAN FELIPE RD S506  NC  10/26/2022 08:03:43
22-170384 10/26/2022 07:42 MV ACCIDENT PACHECO ST/SAINT MICHAELS S410  MVC 10/26/2022 08:36:24
22-170389 10/26/2022 07:45 EMBEZZLEMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  NC  10/26/2022 08:29:13
22-170394 10/26/2022 07:53 BURGLARY 1909 SAINT MICHAELS DR F217  R   10/26/2022 09:49:20
22-170398 10/26/2022 07:58 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  NR  10/26/2022 08:51:14
22-170401 10/26/2022 08:01 OPEN BROKEN 4036 CERRILLOS RD A307  NR  10/26/2022 08:25:52
22-170404 10/26/2022 08:08 UNLAWFUL USE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  NR  10/26/2022 08:48:46
22-170406 10/26/2022 08:11 MV ACCIDENT AGUA FRIA RD/SAN FELIPE RD S400  NR  10/26/2022 09:42:48
22-170407 10/26/2022 08:12 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A307  R   10/26/2022 09:10:13
22-170408 10/26/2022 08:13 BARKING DOG 309 ALEGRE ST S506  NR  10/26/2022 08:55:41
22-170409 10/26/2022 08:21 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  CNR 10/26/2022 09:01:29
22-170412 10/26/2022 08:28 FRAUD CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES A258  R   10/26/2022 09:11:35
22-170413 10/26/2022 08:29 CRIMINAL 1549 PASEO DE PERALTA A302  R   10/26/2022 09:53:26
22-170420 10/26/2022 08:46 WARRANT 1142 SILER RD T19   NR  10/26/2022 09:25:43
22-170421 10/26/2022 08:47 ANIMALS VALERIE CIR/SIRINGO RD S506  NR  10/26/2022 09:41:21
22-170426 10/26/2022 08:57 ANIMAL CALL 5 PUEBLO DR S506  NC  10/26/2022 10:31:33
22-170427 10/26/2022 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 884 CAMINO CONSUELO A258  NR  10/26/2022 10:07:53
22-170431 10/26/2022 09:01 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  NR  10/26/2022 09:33:07
22-170433 10/26/2022 09:04 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W S406  MVC 10/26/2022 09:45:36
22-170435 10/26/2022 09:05 ABANDONED 725 MESILLA RD S400  NR  10/26/2022 10:05:29
22-170438 10/26/2022 09:09 CLOSE PATROL 2500-BLK ALAMOSA DR S406  CI  10/26/2022 09:15:01
22-170445 10/26/2022 09:18 CLOSE PATROL ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD A258  NC  10/26/2022 09:54:39
22-170446 10/26/2022 09:29 SUSPICIOUS 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY V208  NR  10/26/2022 09:32:31
22-170450 10/26/2022 09:30 TRAFFIC 305 N GUADALUPE ST S410  NR  10/26/2022 10:09:12
22-170453 10/26/2022 09:36 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS A303  NR  10/26/2022 10:24:32
22-170458 10/26/2022 09:38 DISORDERLY 4715 AIRPORT RD A281  NR  10/26/2022 10:12:40
22-170459 10/26/2022 09:42 ANIMAL 753 CERRILLOS RD S506  NC  10/26/2022 10:32:02
22-170461 10/26/2022 09:46 WELFARE SAWMILL RD/S SAINT FRANCIS A303  NR  10/26/2022 10:06:58
22-170466 10/26/2022 09:56 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR K211  NR  10/26/2022 10:06:51
22-170471 10/26/2022 10:01 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  R   10/26/2022 10:01:51
22-170473 10/26/2022 10:04 ASSIST PUBLIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/US 285 S406  NR  10/26/2022 10:07:08
22-170475 10/26/2022 10:05 ABANDONED 4421 AUTUMN LEAF LN S406  MVC 10/26/2022 10:32:20
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22-170482 10/26/2022 10:17 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  10/26/2022 10:30:36

Total Number of Events Listed: 270
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2022-011227 10/25/2022 03:45 DEATH   2726 ALAMOSA DR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-011228 10/25/2022 06:18 LARCENY 2650 SAWMILL RD A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2022-011229 10/25/2022 07:01 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-011230 10/25/2022 06:28 STOLENM
V

1801-133 ESPINACITAS ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-011231 10/25/2022 08:22 SIMBATT 6601 VALENTINE WAY A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

2022-011232 10/25/2022 08:16 WELFARE 2001-G HOPEWELL ST F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-011233 10/25/2022 09:13 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-011234 10/25/2022 09:48 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-011235 10/25/2022 09:36 BURGMV  2876 INDUSTRIAL RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-011236 10/25/2022 09:59 WELFARE 1202 GALISTEO ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-011237 10/25/2022 10:27 LARCENY 2650 SAWMILL RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-011238 10/25/2022 10:54 DOMESTIC 3357-230 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-011239 10/25/2022 10:48 BURGMV  2100 YUCCA ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-011240 10/25/2022 11:55 LARCENY 6824 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-011241 10/25/2022 11:01 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

2022-011242 10/25/2022 12:39 LARCENY 2774 SAWMILL RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-011243 10/25/2022 13:23 STRAY   AIRPORT RD/OLD AIRPORT 
RD

S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-011244 10/25/2022 14:04 STRAY   3331 CAMINO CIELO VISTA S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-011245 10/25/2022 13:34 DOMESTIC AGUA FRIA ST/SILER RD A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2022-011246 10/25/2022 11:49 CRIMTRES 4685 LAS PLAZUELAS B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-011247 10/25/2022 11:08 CRUELTY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-011248 10/25/2022 14:10 BURGLAR
Y

4036 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-011249 10/25/2022 15:14 LARCENY 658-C17 ALTA VISTA ST B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-011250 10/25/2022 15:03 RECVEH  4250 CERRILLOS RD F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2022-011251 10/25/2022 16:17 DUI     OTOWI DR/APACHE AVE B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-011252 10/25/2022 15:34 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-011253 10/25/2022 17:35 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-011254 10/25/2022 18:31 RECVEH  4250 CERRILLOS RD B304  LUCERO, ROBERT

2022-011255 10/25/2022 18:49 RECVEH  4250 CERRILLOS RD F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2022-011256 10/25/2022 16:06 BURGLAR
Y

2585 CAMINO CHUECO C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2022-011257 10/25/2022 16:58 CRIDAMM
V

530 S GUADALUPE ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-011258 10/25/2022 17:02 STOLENM
V

1512-21 LUISA ST B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

Report Generated: 10/26/2022 10:50:03 | User ID: KCHRISTNER
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2022-011259 10/25/2022 19:08 ASSTJUV 6332-814 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-011260 10/25/2022 20:20 ARSON   1600-F4 LENA ST C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-011261 10/25/2022 21:44 DOMESTIC 1873-A CALLE QUEDO F229  TALACHE, JOSE

2022-011262 10/25/2022 21:37 WELFARE 3357 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2022-011263 10/25/2022 22:15 CRIMDAM
A

1352 RUFINA CIR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-011264 10/25/2022 22:50 AGGBAT  1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-011265 10/25/2022 23:12 WELFARE CAMINO DE 
JACOBO/RUFINA ST

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-011266 10/26/2022 03:25 WELFARE 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2022-011267 10/26/2022 04:50 LARCENY 122 TEMBLON ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-011268 10/26/2022 07:02 LARCENY 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-011269 10/26/2022 07:15 STOLENM
V

2001-H175 HOPEWELL ST F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-011270 10/26/2022 04:50 SUSPPER 2491-814 SAWMILL RD I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-011271 10/26/2022 07:53 BURGLAR
Y

1909 SAINT MICHAELS DR F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-011272 10/26/2022 08:28 FRAUD   CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

2022-011273 10/26/2022 07:25 STOLENM
V

1617-1/2 AGUA FRIA ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-011274 10/26/2022 08:12 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-011275 10/26/2022 08:29 CRIMDAM
A

1549 PASEO DE PERALTA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-011276 10/25/2022 11:58 NARCOTIC 351 W ZIA RD I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-011278 10/26/2022 10:01 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

Total Number of Events Listed:  51
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